Floral Panel
PART # H A WIDTH PROJ
9921 10” 393/4” 9/16”
Scallop Panel
PART # H A WIDTH PROJ
9920 15” 331/2” 13/16”
M I S C E L L A N E O U S
WINDOW FEATURES

Projection: 11/8”
S90EL
Louvered
Shutter with
Arched Top
Projection: 2”
S91P/14
Two Panel
Shutters
Projection: 11/8”
S90QP Quarter Round Shutter
Projection: 1”
S90QP Quarter Louvered Shutter
Projection: 1”
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH
S9OP/1439 39” 14”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH
S9OEL/2464 64” 24”
Finish any gable end or dormer with this classic shutter
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH
S91P/1458 581/2” 14”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH
S90L/1451 51” 14”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
S90L
Louvered
Shutters
Projection: 11/8”
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH
S9OQP/16 16” 16”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH
S9OQL/18 18” 18”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
BB Shutters
Projection: 1”
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH
S9OBB/1460 60” 14”
S9OBB/1472 72” 14”
W
IN
DO
W
 F
EA
TU
RE
S
&
AR
CH
ES
WINDOW FEATURES
TOLL FREE: 800-543-0553 • PHONE: 302-349-4937 • FAX: 302-349-4816 • www.custom-moulding.com30
Peaked Window Head
Pitch: 7:12            Projection: 3”
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH
S63/28 153/4” 28” 321/4”
S63/32 167/8” 32” 361/2”
S63/335/8 173/8” 335/8” 381/8”
S63/36 18” 36” 403/8”
S63/375/8 1815/16” 375/8” 411/8”
S63/40 193/16” 40” 435/8”
S63/42 203/8” 42” 481/2”
S63/44 203/8” 44” 481/2”
S63/48 215/16” 48” 531/8”
S63/52 227/16” 521/2” 571/2”
S63/68 263/4” 68” 73”
S63/69 27” 69” 74”
S63/76 285/16” 76” 81”
S63/86 313/4” 86” 91”
Peaked Window Head
Pitch: 7:12            Projection: 3”
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH
S63PD/42 313/8” 423/8” 461/4”
S64T Peaked Window Head
with Trim Strip
Pitch: 6:12            Projection: 4”
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH
S64T/32 1615/16” 32” 373/4”
S64T/39 1811/16” 39” 443/4”
PART # HEIGHT LENGTH PROJ
S67PD/RET 51/2” 10’ 6”
Return for S67PD
Peaked Window Head
Pitch: 14:12            Projection: 51/2”
PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH
S67PD/44P14 353/8” 44” 511/4”
S67PD/49P14 385/16” 49” 561/4”
PROFILE OF S63/PL
PART #                     H WIDTH P
S63PD/PL68 685/8” 63/4” 13/8”
Pilaster for Peaked Dormer
P E A K E D  W I N D O W  H E A D S  &  S H U T T E R S
W
IN